
 
Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Llangefni Post Office
Llangefni Bodelis
Gwalchmai Uchaf Gwalchmai Clock
Valley Crossroads
Holyhead Summer Hill

4X
0600

--
0627
0636
0649
0702

4X
0612

--
0639

--
--
--

4X
0700
0725

--
--
--
--

 
Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Llangefni Post Office
Llangefni Bodelis
Gwalchmai Uchaf Gwalchmai Clock
Valley Crossroads
Holyhead Summer Hill

4X
0600

--
0627
0636
0649
0702

4X
0620

--
0647

--
--
--

4X
0700
0725

--
--
--
--

4X Bangor to Holyhead

Valid from Sunday, October 12, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill

Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill


	Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill
	Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill

