

## 4X Bangor to Holyhead

Valid from Sunday, October 12, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

### Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill

	4X	4X	4X
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	0600	0612	0700
Llangefni Post Office	--	--	0725
Llangefni Bodelis	0627	0639	--
Gwalchmai Uchaf Gwalchmai Clock	0636	--	--
Valley Crossroads	0649	--	--
Holyhead Summer Hill	0702	--	--

### Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill

	4X	4X	4X
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	0600	0620	0700
Llangefni Post Office	--	--	0725
Llangefni Bodelis	0627	0647	--
Gwalchmai Uchaf Gwalchmai Clock	0636	--	--
Valley Crossroads	0649	--	--
Holyhead Summer Hill	0702	--	--